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ABM Government Services Freitas, Donna donna.freitas@abm.com 270-484-2163
ABM Government Services Hulgan, William bill.hulgan@abm.com 325-628-3292
Access Logic Finnigan, David dfinnigan@access-logic.com 904-771-7600 
Acess Logic Bragg, Jennifer jbragg@access-logic.com 904-771-7600 
AED Moore, Gregory gmoore@aedworld.com 301-938-0201
AED Watson, Joy jwatson@aedworld.com 407-492-7270
AHPCO Stevens, Robert job1925@comcast.net 352-250-3565
Akima LLC Arcocha, Juan juan.arcocha@akima.com 256-417-6013
All Native Group Le, Christopher cle@allnativegroup.com 571-302-1254
Alutiiq Commercial Enterprises, LLC Humpert, Scott shumpert@alutiiq.com 210-279-4842
Ameresco Skalak, Victor Vskalak@ameresco.com 706-830-9055
Ameresco Saulino, William wsaulino@ameresco.com 443-766-9551
Bering Straits Native Corporation Wyatt, John jwyatt@beringstraits.com 850-896-7887
Bluestone Environmental Group, Inc. Myers, Lisa lmyers@bluestoneenviro.com 484-802-5150
Booz Allen Hamilton Graham, Todd graham_todd@bah.com 703-902-5988
Booz Allen Hamilton Morris, Susan morris_susan@bah.com 703-412-6536
BREMCOR Leonard, Michael usna69mike@gmail.com 904-646-4792
Bug Pro Florida Waters, Tammi Tammi@bugproflorida.com 904-610-4805
BWX Technologies, Inc Ferris, David drferris@bwxt.com 434-316-7501
Cape Design Engineering Herrera, Otto ottoh@cdeco.com 904-554-8020
Centerra Group, LLC Hicks, Calvin calvin.hicks@is.centerragroup.com 281-221-6600 
Centerra Group, LLC Gibson, Ralph ralph.gibson@centerragroup.com 817-769-2940 
CH2M Melchiorre, Ken kenneth.melchiorre@ch2m.com 703-376-5191
CH2M Lucas, Renee renee.lucas@ch2m.com 352-384-7114
Chugach Government Solutions, LLC Hunt, Rodney Rodney.hunt@chugachgov.com 775-427-8901
Comprehensive Health Services, Inc. Fredericksen, Amber afredericksen@chsmedical.com 703-760-0700 x10117
Comprehensive Health Services, Inc. Gushee, Celeste cgushee@chsmedical.com 321-783-2720 x30827
CREC Group, LLC Snyder, Jeffrey jeff.snyder@crecgroup.us 254-238-9350
CREC Group, LLC Guingona, Christopher christopher.p.guingona.ctr@mail.mil 843-296-2065
Dae Sung, LLC Barnes, Betty barnes1628@bellsouth.net 443-472-8115
Diversitech, Inc. Askew, David james.askew@diversitechinc.com 513-703-4782
E2 Consulting Engineers, Inc. Akuthota, Nithin nithin.akuthota@e2.com 614-400-3994 
EMCOR Govt Services Brodersen, Constance cbrodersen@emcor.net 321-514-9629
EMCOR Govt Services Glaab, Arthur aglaab@emcor.net 703-835-7795
Enterprise Venture Corporation (EVC) Holmes, James james.holmes@evc.ctc.com 229-740-3389
Facility Services Management, Inc. Thomason, Jack Lee lthomason@facsvcs.com 270-498-0684
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Facility Services Management, Inc. Hamby, Carolyn chamby@facsvcs.com 931-552-7044
Facility Services Management, Inc. Hamby, Terry thamby@facsvcs.com 931-552-7044
FedConsultants Russo, Frank Frank.Russo@FedConsultants.com 678-641-3370
Fluor Government Group Worcester, James Jim.Worcester@Fluor.com 864-477-8475
Fluor Government Group Lewis, Lura Lura.Lewis@Fluor.com 864-517-6581
Fluor Government Group Merritt, Matthew Matt.Merritt@Fluor.com 864-436-5220
GC Works, Inc. Wayne, Lance lance@gcworksfl.com 305-285-8303
GCR, Inc. Albritton, Michael malbritton@gcrinc.net 704-293-7929
GCR, Inc. Aldridge, John jaldridge@gcrinc.net 239-404-7144
Global, 1st Flagship Vibhaker, Kunal KVibhaker@flagship-global.com 949-797-2040
Government Resources Group LLC Chatham, Steven schatham@grg-llc.com 615-327-2077
HMI Harrell, Jason J
HMI Harrell, Jason D
Homeland Security Solutions, Inc. McGuire, Michael mcguirem@homelandsecurityinc.com 757-214-8947
IAP Worldwide Services Fischer, Michael Michael.j.fischer@iapws.com 321-474-6819
IAP Worldwide Services, Inc. Thibodeaux, Susan Susan.b.thibodeaux@iapws.com 321-784-7708
Independent RBOS Consultant Kasun, David dmk731@earthlink.net 904-491-6272
Integrated Science Solutions, Inc. Wilson, Darrell dwilson@issi-net.com 850-261-8833
J&J Worldwide Services Lyons, James james.lyons@jjjwws.com 270-348-0297
J&J Worldwide Services Kelley, Steven steve.kelley@jjwws.com 512-912-6545
Jacobs Technology Brown, Edward ed.brown@jacobs.com 904-304-0360
Jacobs Technology Connor, Christopher
Jacobs Technology Orrison, George george.orrison@jacobs.com 540-533-1417
Jones Lange LaSalle Rowles, Douglas Doug.rowles@am.jll.com 678-525-0722
Jones Lange LaSalle Scribner, Barry Barry.scribner@am.jll.com 914-672-2879
KBR Francis, Steven steven.francis@kbr.com 205-972-6580
Kellogg, Brown, & Root (KBR) Bamonte, Richard Richard.Bamonte@kbr.com 703-659-3710
Kings Bay Support Services, LLC Lacaria, Chris christopher.lacaria@cbifederalservices.com 912-573-3671
Kings Bay Support Services, LLC Williams, Daniel Daniel.Williams@Cbifederalservices.com 912-573-8280
KIRA Incorporated O'Brien, Constance cobrien@kira.com 720-388-9807
L&M Technologies, Inc. Batastini, Paul Paulb@lmtechnologies.com 321-567-4895
LB&B Associates Inc. Ceballos, Jose jceballos@lbbassociates.com 301-596-2440
Markel Services Company Markel, Douglas dwmarkel@yahoo.com 904-710-1872
MBO Partners Khan, K Charles kckhan1@gmail.com 904-622-7370
MPW Industrial Services Cunningham, Michael mcunningham@mpwservices.com 740-927-8790
MPW Industrial Services Gardella, David dmgardella@gmail.com 740-927-8790
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MPW Industrial Services Sullivan, Kevin ksullivan@mpwservices.com 810-701-0873
Nelson Engineering Co. Wilson, Shad s.wilson@nelsonengrco.com 321-403-9336
PAE Amoroso, David david.amoroso@pae.com 571-230-7124
Parsons Rhodes, Earl tom.rhodes@parsons.com 817-771-3621
PRIDE Industries Thomas, Mark mark.thomas@prideindustries.com 916-788-2314
Prodigy Solutions Systems, Inc. Smith, Paul psmith@prodigysinc.com 256-679-7166
Professional Contract Services, Inc. Ketchum, Philip aketchum@pcsi.org 512-547-8919
Securitas Critical Infrastructure Services, Inc. Wondolowski, John jack.wondolowski@scisusa.com 703-750-9713
Shearwater Systems, LLC O'Donnell, Joseph joseph.odonnell@shearwaterllc.com 571-359-4093
Shearwater Systems, LLC Vandivier, Cal Cal.Vandivier@shearwaterllc.com 571-359-4097
Shenandoah Fleet Maintenance & Management Jones, David dave@shen-fleet.com 540-347-7407
Siemens Government Technologies Tye, Robert Robert.Tye@siemensgovt.com 703-480-8938
SOC, a Day & Zimmermann Company Larsen, David david.larsen@soc-usa.com 775-316-0735
SourceAmerica Hess, Mark mhess@sourceamerica.org 678-838-5172
Up-Side Management Company Letourneaut, Victor victor.letourneaut@up-sidemanagement.com 910-494-2243
Up-Side Management Company John, Darrin Darrin.John@up-sidemanagement.com 904-423-0989
US&S, Inc. Tempest, Donald dtempest@usands.com 912-409-8919 
Vectrus Tomassoni, Mark mark.tomassoni@vectrus.com 719-644-9333
Veolia North America Naughton, William bill.naughton@veolia.com 617-356-4636


